



# PARIS GOURMET

Specialty Food Importer

Danish Frozen Cinnamon Bun Small BON029



Item Number: BON029

## Danish Frozen Cinnamon Bun Small BON029

### Ingredient List:

Wheat Flour, Unsalted Butter, Whole Egg, Water, Sugar, Milk, Brown Sugar, Yeast, Cinnamon, Pastry Cream (sugar, modified starch, maltodextrine, skim milk powder, alginate, salt, flavor, carotene), Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, DATEM, ascorbic acid, enzymes), Salt. Contains: Wheat, Egg and Milk

**Country of Origin:** USA

**Applications:** As a baked good for retail sale, cafes, breakfast, buffets, room service, etc...

**Directions:** Baking Instructions Temperature: 370 °F

Cook thoroughly to 165°F Time (approx): 12 min

- Fully defrost product before baking
- Bake the product until the croissant is golden brown

Baking times are approximate and based upon the use of a Rotary Rack Oven, temperatures and times need to be adjusted to

Adjustments: After the product is baked and completely cooled, if the center of the product is not fully cooked even though the outside is golden brown, you'll need to lower your oven temperature and increase the cooking time.

### Handling

Storage: Frozen

After Opening:

### Unit Information

Packaging:

Unit Weight Format: lb.



# PARIS GOURMET

## Specialty Food Importer

Danish Frozen Cinnamon Bun Small BON029

Net Weight: 15.60  
Gross Weight: 17 lb.  
Dimensions (L x W x H, inches): 20 x 12 x 8  
Cube: 1.11111

### Case Information

Units per Case: 1  
Net Weight (lb): 15.6  
Gross Weight (lb): 17.0  
Dimensions (L x W x H, inches): 20 x 12 x 8  
Cube: 1.11111

### Pallet Information

Cases Per Layer: 10  
Layers per Pallet: 8  
Cases per Pallet: 80

### Date Information

Format: US  
On Unit: No  
On Case: Yes  
Type: Expiration  
Notes:

### Bar Code Information

UPC for Unit

UPC for Case

EAN for Unit

EAN for Case

GTIN for Case

### Certifications

Certified Kosher? Yes  
Certified Organic? No



# PARIS GOURMET

Specialty Food Importer

Danish Frozen Cinnamon Bun Small BON029

Trans Fat Free? Yes  
AOC? No  
Gluten Free? No  
GMO Free? No  
Certified Vegan? No  
Certified Fair Trade? No

## **Allergen Information**

### **Is this allergen present in this product?**

Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats: Ingredient  
Crustacea and their products: No  
Egg and egg product: Ingredient  
Fish and fish products: No  
Milk and milk products: Ingredient  
Sesame seeds and their products: No  
Nuts and their products: Possible Cross Contamination at Facility  
Peanuts and their products: No  
Soybeans and their products: No  
Royal Jelly: No  
Bee pollen: No  
Propolis: No



# PARIS GOURMET

Specialty Food Importer

Danish Frozen Cinnamon Bun Small BON029

## NUTRITION FACTS

**Serving size: 100g**

**Calories: 170**

		% Daily Value*
Total Fats	8	10 %
Saturated Fat	5	25 %
Trans Fat	0	n/a
Cholesterol	40	13 %
Sodium	20	1 %
Total Carbohydrates	20	7 %
Dietary Fiber	0	0 %
Total Sugars	6	n/a
	Includes grams Added Sugars	
Protein	3	6 %
Vitamin A		0 %
Vitamin C		0 %
Vitamin D		0 %
Calcium	0	0 %
Iron		0 %
Potassium		0 %

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet of 2000 calories per day and is used as general nutrition advice.